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ROSH HASHANAH SCHEDULE
5786 / 2025

SISTERHOOD: CANDLE LIGHTING &

Friday, Sept. 19 Selichot / Shacharit | 6:30 AM CONVERSATIONS WITH SARAH &
Candle Lighting | 6:41 PM RACHEL - 6:40PM
Mincha | 6:45 PM
COMMUNITY SHABBAT DINNER
7:30PM
Shabbat, Sept. 20 Parsha Shiur | 8:30 AM
Parshat Nitzavim Shacharit | 9:00 AM
K'Shema | 9:47 AM
Mincha | 6:35 PM
Shabbat Ends | 7:38 PM
Sunday, Sept. 21 Selichot / Shacharit | 8:00 AM
Mincha / Ma’ariv | 6:40 PM
Monday, Sept. 22 Selichot / Shacharit | 6:30 AM Hatarat Nedarim
Erev Rosh Hashanah Candle Lighting | 6:36 PM 0 O 7@ N 17
Mincha | 6:40 PM Shehechiyanu
Tuesday, Sept. 23 Shacharit | 8:00 AM 210 DI 7Y M PYTAY
First Day Rosh Hashanah Sermon followed by Shofar | 10:00 AM Shehechiyanu
Mincha | 6:15 PM Candles lit from an existing flame
Tashlich | After Mincha

Candle Lighting

After 7:33 PM

Wednesday, Sept. 24 Shacharit | 8:00 AM
Second Day Rosh Hashanah Sermon followed by Shofar | 10:00 AM
Mincha | 6:30 PM

Shiur given by Rabbi Block

Yom Tov Ends | 7:31 PM

Thursday, Sept. 25 Fast Begins | 5:36 AM

Fast of Gedaliah Shacharit / Selichot | 6:30 AM

Mincha / Maariv | 6:25 PM

Fast Ends | 7:19 PM

Friday, Sept. 26 Shacharit / Selichot | 6:30 AM

Candles | 6:29 PM

Mincha | 6:30 PM

Shabbat, Sept. 27 Shiur | 8:30 AM

Parshat Vayeilech Shacharit | 9:00 AM
Shabbat Shuva Followed by Shabbat Shuva
Derasha by Rabbi Klibanoff

Mincha | 6:25 PM

Shabbat Ends | 7:26 PM

Sunday, Sept. 28 Shacharit / Selichot | 8:00 AM

Mincha / Ma’ariv | 6:25 PM

Mon — Tues | Sept. 29 - 30 Shacharit / Selichot | 6:30 AM

Mincha / Ma’ariv | 6:25 PM

n2I10 AN'NNI N2A'Nd




YOM KIPPUR SCHEDULE

5786 / 2025

Wednesday, Oct. 1
Erev Yom Kippur

Shacharit / Selichot
Mincha

Candle Lighting
Kol Nidre

6:45 AM
2:00 PM
6:21 PM
6:25 PM

019N OI' 7w M 27T
Shehechiyanu

Thursday, Oct. 2
Yom Kippur

Shacharit

Sermon followed by Yizkor
*No entry to the sanctuary
during the Rabbi's sermon
Mincha

Ne’ilah

Ma’ariv / Shofar

Fast Ends

8:00 AM
10:30 AM

4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:10 PM
7:18 PM

HAVE AN EASY FAST

OF LIVINGSTON




SUKKOT / HOSHANA RABBAH / SHEMINI ATZERET / SIMCHAT TORAH

5786 / 2025
Friday, Oct. 3 Shacharit | 6:45 AM
Candle Lighting | 6:17 PM
Mincha | 6:20 PM
Shabbat, Oct. 4 Parsha Shiur | 8:30 AM
Parshat Ha'azinu Shacharit | 9:00 AM
K'Shema | 9:51 AM
Mincha | 6:15 PM
Shabbat Ends | 7:14 PM
Sunday, Oct. 5 Shacharit | 8:00 AM LULAV & ETROG SALE AT ETZ CHAIM
Mincha / Ma’ariv | 6:15 PM 6-8 PM
Monday, Oct. 6 Shacharit | 6:45 AM 210 DI' YW M P7TRY
Erev Sukkot Candle Lighting | 6:13 PM Shehechiyanu
Mincha | 6:15 PM Begin meal in Sukkah After 7:11 PM
Tuesday, Oct. 7 Shacharit | 9:00 AM 210 DI 9 M P
First Day Sukkot Mincha | 6:15 PM Shehechiyanu

Candle Lighting

After 7:10 PM

Candles lit from an existing flame after 7:10 PM

Wednesday, Oct. 8 Shacharit | 9:00 AM nav 7w M Tk
Second Day Sukkot Mincha | 6:15 PM Candles lit from an existing flame
Shiur
Yom Tov Ends | 7:08 PM
Thursday, Oct. 9 Shacharit | 6:45 AM
First Day Chol Hamoed Mincha / Ma’ariv | 6:10 PM
Friday, Oct. 10 Shacharit | 6:45 AM
Chol Hamoed Sukkot Candle Lighting | 6:06 PM
Mincha | 6:10 PM
Shabbat, Oct. 11 Shacharit | 9:00 AM
Shabbat Chol Hamoed Kohelet
Mincha | 6:00 PM
Shabbat Ends | 7:03 PM
Sunday, Oct. 12 Shacharit | 8:00 AM
Chol Hamoed Sukkot Mincha / Ma’ariv | 6:05 PM
Monday, Oct. 13 Shacharit | 6:30 AM 210 oI 7w M TR
Hoshana Rabbah Candle Lighting | 6:01 PM Shehechiyanu
Mincha | 6:05 PM
Tuesday, Oct. 14 Shacharit | 9:00 AM 210 DI' W M PrTRY
Shemini Atzeret Yizkor | 10:30AM Shehechiyanu
Mincha | 6:00 PM Candles lit from an existing flame after 6:59 PM
Shiur

Candle Lighting
Ma’ariv followed by Hakafot

After 6:59 PM
7:00 PM

Wednesday, Oct. 15
Simchat Torah

Shacharit
Hakafot
Mincha

Yom Tov Ends
Ma’ariv

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:13 PM
6:57 PM
7:05 PM

SIMCHAT TORAH KIDDUSH LUNCHEON
AFTER DAVENING




